Wireless headset
SKU: TE0CBH80K
Headband headset with Wireless v4.2 + EDR, Black color
This ultra lightweight headset with ergonomic headband ensures maximum comfort.
This headset features Wireless technology and built-in answer / end key allowing you to answer calls without needing to have the
smartphone in your hand.
In addition to the charging cable, the package contains two grommets and additional headband parts.
Features:
Wireless v4.2 + EDR
Weight: 6 grams
Answer / end key
Calling time: up to 4 hours
Stand by time: up to 100 hours
Connection range: up to 10 metres
Wireless headset
SKU: TE0CBH80K
Technical data
Color: black
EAN: 8018417165139
SKU: TE0CBH80K
Weight: 10 g
Standby time: Up to 100 hours
Talking time: Up to 4 hours
Operative range: 10 m
Recharging time: 1.5 hours
Number of buttons: 1 (Multifunction)
Listening to music: 3 hours
LED: 2 (red / blue)
Battery: 60 mAh Lithium-poly
Buttons: 1 for end / Answer call
Microphone: Integrated
Technology: Wireless V 4.2
Power connector: Jack 2 mm
Supported profiles: HSP e HFP
Included accessories: Charging cable / Earhook
Sound mode (mono/stereo): Mono
Audio sound (mono/stereo): Mono
Transmission class: 2
Number of connections: 1
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 70 mm
Depth Inner: 190 mm
Height Pack: 170 mm
Weight Pack: 55 g
Width Inner: 80 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 400 mm
Height Inner: 190 mm
Weight Inner: 400 g
Width Master: 190 mm
Amount Master: 48
Height Master: 390 mm
Weight Master: 3715 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it